
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022/23

Date Month Year Day Event Grades

28th August 2022 Sunday

New Academic

Session

Commences

All Grades

21th

and

22nd

September 2022

Wednesday

and

Thursday

Saudi National

Day Holiday
All Grades

25th September 2022 Sunday
Saudi National

Day Celebration
All Grades

29th September 2022 Thursday

Perfect

Investiture

Ceremony

Grades 1 - 8

5th October 2022 Tuesday
World Teacher's

Day
All Grades

9th

to

13th

October 2022
Monday to

Thursday

Health

Awareness

Programme

Kindergarten

13th October 2022 Thursday

Health

Awareness

Programme

Grades 1 - 8
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Date Month Year Day Event Grades

16th

and

17th

October 2022

Sunday

and

Monday

Long Weekend

Holiday
All Grades

24th October 2022 Monday
Qirat

Competition
Grades 1 - 3

26th October 2022 Wednesday
Qirat

Competition
Grades 4 - 8

3rd November 2022 Thursday Slumber Party Grades 1 - 8

9th November 2022 Wednesday Slumber Party Kindergarten

9th November 2022 Wednesday

Special

Assembly -

Universal

Children's Day

All Grades

9th November 2022 Wednesday

Drawing and

Colouring

Competition

Grades 1 - 8

10th November 2022 Thursday
Long Weekend

Holiday
All Grades

13th

to

21st

November 2022
Sunday to

Monday
First Term Exam Grades 1 - 8

15th

to

21th

November 2022
Tuesday to

Monday
First Term Exam Kindergarten
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Date Month Year Day Event Grades

24th November 2022 Thursday
Parent Teacher

Meeting
All Grades

25th

to 3rd

November

/

December

2022
Friday to

Sunday
First Term Break All Grades

4th December 2022 Sunday
Second Term

Commences
All Grades

14th December 2022 Wednesday
Hand Writing

Competition
Grades 1 - 8

14th December 2022 Wednesday School Tour Kindergarten

15th December 2022 Thursday

Rhyme

Presentation

Day

Kindergarten

18th December 2022 Sunday
Long Weekend

Holiday
All Grades

22nd December 2022 Thursday Chef Day Grades 1 - 8

26th December 2022 Monday
Spell Bee

Competition
Grades 1 - 3

2nd January 2023 Monday
Qirat

Competition
Kindergarten

5th January 2023 Thursday Sports Day All Grades

12th January 2023 Thursday Sports Day Kindergarten
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Date Month Year Day Event Grades

15th

and

16th

January 2023

Sunday

and

Monday

Long Weekend

Holiday
All Grades

23rd January 2023 Monday
Reading

Competition
Grades 1 - 4

24th January 2023 Tuesday
News Reading

Competition
Grades 5 - 8

26th January 2023 Thursday Picnic Day Kindergarten

30th January 2023 Monday
Spelling Bee

Competition
Kindergarten

1st February 2023 Wednesday
Fun with

Science
Grades 1 - 8

15th

to

27th

February 2023
Wednesday

to Monday

Second Term

Exam
Grades 1 - 8

16th

to

26th

February 2023
Thursday

to Sunday

Second Term

Exam
Kindergarten

16th February 2023 Thursday Planting Day Kindergarten

22nd

and

23rd

February 2023

Wednesday

to

Thursday

Founders Day

Holiday
All Grades

2nd March 2023 Thursday
Parent Teacher

Meeting
All Grades
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Date Month Year Day Event Grades

3rd to

11th
March 2023

Friday to

Saturday

Second Term

Break
Kindergarten

12th March 2023 Sunday

School Reopens

after Second

Term Break

All Grades

14th March 2023 Tuesday Field Trip Grades 4 - 8

15th March 2023 Wednesday Field Trip
Grades 1 - 3

Boys

16th March 2023 Thursday Field Trip Kindergarten

19th March 2023 Sunday Field Trip
Grades 1 - 3

Girls

20th March 2023 Monday
Welcome

Ramadan
All Grades

20th March 2023 Monday
Colouring

Competition
Kindergarten

21th March 2023 Tuesday Family Day Kindergarten

30th March 2023 Thursday Visit to Masjid Kindergarten

3rd April 2023 Monday Islamic Quiz Grades 1 - 3

4th April 2023 Tuesday Islamic Quiz Grades 4 - 8

10th April 2023 Monday

Slogan Writing

Competition -

Earth Day

Grades 4 - 8
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Date Month Year Day Event Grades

13th

to

25th

April 2023
Thursday

to Tuesday
Eid Holidays All Grades

26th April 2023 Wednesday

School Reopens

after Eid

Holidays

All Grades

1st May 2023 Sunday
Transport

Activity
Kindergarten

4th May 2023 Thursday Talent Hunt Kindergarten

4th May 2023 Thursday Eid Party All Grades

7th May 2023 Sunday

English

Handwriting

Competition

Kindergarten

9th May 2023 Tuesday
Annual

Photograph
Kindergarten

10th May 2023 Wednesday
Annual

Photograph
Grades 1 - 8

11th May 2023 Thursday
Show and Tell

Activity
Kindergarten

16th May 2023 Tuesday
Recitation

Competition
Grades 1 - 3

18th May 2023 Thursday
Recitation

Competition
Grades 4 - 8
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Date Month Year Day Event Grades

25th May 2023 Thursday
Graduation

Ceremony
All Grades

28th

and

29th

May 2023

Sunday

and

Monday

Long Weekend

Holiday
All Grades

1st June 2023 Thursday Good Bye Party Kindergarten

4th

to

8th

June 2023
Sunday to

Thursday
Final Term Exam Kindergarten

8th

to

18th

June 2023
Thursday

to Sunday
Final Term Exam Grades 1 - 8

21th June 2023 Wednesday

Result

Declaration and

Parent Teacher

Meeting

All Grades

22nd June 2023 Thursday
Summer

Vacation Starts
All Grades
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